speedo >

Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 9
2024-02-03 - 17:41

100m Freestyle

13 years and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age

13 - 14 years, Girls

Final A
1. VAILLANCOURT, Anne 14
2. OUATTARA ROUSSEAU, Zahial4
3. CHEN, Michelle 13
4. DE VOGELAERE, Noemie 14
5. BERNATCHEZ, Eve 14
6. YOOU, Ella-Claude 13
7. HADLEY, Chloe 14
8. LEVEILLEE, Paulina 14
9. VORNICECSU, Nicoletta-Mia 14
10. DINU, Maria loana 13
Final B
11. SAVARD, Leonie 14
12. MARCHAND, Florence 13
13. TETEREA, Sophia Maria 13
14. POIRIER, Maika 13
15. CAREY, Laurie-Anne 14
16. MCKENZIE, Liliane 13
17. THIBAULT, Joanie 14
18. BEAUDOIN, Jade 14
19. ST-ONGE, Nellie 13
20. PATENAUDE, Juliette 13

13 - 14 years, Boys

Final A
1. ROUKEMA, Ivan 14
2. WONG, Mahilo 13
3. LIYING PIN, Aidan 14
4. KAMGAING OLOMO, G. 14
5. THIFAULT, Charles 13
6. CHANG, Michael Jingqi 13
7. MACDONALD, Teagan 14
8. ASMAR, Damian 14
9. VELISCO, Maxim 13
10. CONSTANTIN, Kristofer 13
Final B
11. FRIGON, Ludovic 14
12. KOVAL, Yaroslav 14
13. FILION, Basile 13
14. BARON, Matheo 14
15. ST-AUBIN, Zacharie 13
16. OMER, Abdelkrim 14
17. SNOW, Jacob 14

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Elite

Ddo

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Velox

club aquatique st-eustache
Mustang Boucherville

Mustang Boucherville

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

club aquatique st-eustache
Velox

Velox

club aquatique st-eustache
Citadins de Vaudreuil

Velox

Mustang Boucherville

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Citadins de Vaudreuil

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Ddo

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Ddo

Elite

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
club aquatique st-eustache
Velox

Elite

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Citadins de Vaudreuil

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

E.N. St-Lambert

club aquatique st-eustache
Citadins de Vaudreuil

Citadins de Vaudreuil

Time

1:01.86
1:01.91
1:03.49
1:05.48
1:06.18
1:07.24
1:08.03
1:08.14
1:08.40
1:09.31

1:09.63
1:10.53
1:12.09
1:13.20
1:13.36
1:14.93
1:15.65
1:16.22
1:17.18
1:18.12

55.43

58.86
1:00.07
1:03.22
1:04.54
1:05.10
1:05.54
1:07.54
1:09.14
1:10.12

1:07.90
1:09.65
1:10.40
1:13.45
1:13.60
1:15.65
1:17.35

Pts

584
582
540
492
477
454
439
437
432
415

409
394
369
352
350
328
319
312
300
290

604
504
474
407
382
372
365
333
311
298

328
304
294
259
258
237
222

50m

30.11
29.91
30.26
31.69
32.52
31.74
32.57
32.68
32.99
33.57

33.46
33.61
35.19
34.96
34.66
35.45
36.56
36.10
37.25
36.60

27.24
28.20
28.85
29.87
31.04
31.28
31.49
32.11
32.70
34.00

32.80
34.10
33.62
34.65
35.70
35.65
36.88

100m

31.75
32.00
33.23
33.79
33.66
35.50
35.46
35.46
35.41
35.74

36.17
36.92
36.90
38.24
38.70
39.48
39.09
40.12
39.93
41.52

28.19
30.66
31.22
33.35
33.50
33.82
34.05
35.43
36.44
36.12

35.10
35.55
36.78
38.80
37.90
40.00
40.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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speedo >

Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 9, 100m Freestyle, Final

15 years and older, Women

Final A

1. LEMIEUX, Roxane
BARSALOU, Stella
MULLINS, Keira
TCHAPTCHET, Diany
MOUSTGAARD, Maizie
LELIEVRE, Karelle
MARQUIS, Jade
LORTIE, Maryanne
. LACHAPELLE, Frederique
10. PONTON, Emma

Final B
11. REID, Annabelle
12. COURNOYER, Nilah
13. PRICE, Loriane
14. LEBLANC, Mathilde
15. MOFFITT, Emma
16. DROUIN, Laurie
17. LIPOWITZ, Jessica
18. RODGER, Emilly
19. MARCON, Isabella
20. SABER, Sarah

©CoNOGOA~WN

15 years and older, Men

Final A

1. WEEKS, Chris C

2. ADAMS, Brandon

3. GRIGORE, Alexandru
PELLETIER, Eloi
BORDEN, Jace
POITRAS, Felix
IBARRA, Eugenio Andre
ZMOULLI, Wassim Fadel

9. LEGAULT, Justin

10. GOIN, Adrian

Final B
11. KORSOS, Shandor
12. KOTB, Omar
13. DUFORT, Audrick
14. LEE, Yuto
15. WONG, Drazic

TROTIER, Louis

17. VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle
18. DZHAMAEV, Timur
19. BRASSARD, Ludovic
20. MO, Brian Qiyong

© N o g

32
20
17
19
16
16
19
20
15
17

16
15
15
18
17
17
15
19
17
16

18
27
17
18
17
17
15
15
18
25

19
16
19
16
16
17
17
17
16
16

Mustang Boucherville

Dorval Swim Club

Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Elite

Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Mustang Boucherville

Ddo

Mustang Boucherville

Mustang Boucherville

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
club aquatique st-eustache
Mustang Boucherville

Dorval Swim Club

Ddo

Velox

Memorial University SeaHawks
Dorval Swim Club

Mustang Boucherville

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Mustang Boucherville

club aquatique st-eustache

Elite

club aquatique st-eustache

Ddo

Dorval Swim Club

Ddo

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Nepean Kanata Barracudas
Ddo

Ddo

Ddo

Dorval Swim Club

Cnsh

Ddo

57.98
1:00.45
1:00.81
1:01.21
1:01.65
1:01.99
1:02.33
1:03.43
1:04.00
1:04.85

1:01.07
1:03.53
1:03.56
1:03.64
1:03.92
1:04.07
1:04.69
1:04.84
1:05.62
1:06.00

51.86
54.45
54.58
54.58
55.05
56.83
56.86
56.92
56.95
57.85

56.08
56.41
56.96
57.58
57.83
57.83
58.01
58.12
58.15
58.21

709
625
614
602
590
580
570
541
527
506

607
539
538
536
529
525
510
507
489
480

737
637
632
632
616
560
559
557
557
531

583
573
556
539
532
532
527
524
523
521

28.71
29.69
29.37
29.15
29.79
29.89
30.39
30.82
30.99
31.32

30.26
30.43
31.10
30.59
30.86
31.07
31.29
31.28
31.50
31.40

24.80
25.93
26.41
26.42
26.46
27.43
27.51
27.30
27.22
27.29

26.93
27.55
27.54
27.98
27.69
28.03
28.18
27.40
28.11
28.08

29.27
30.76
31.44
32.06
31.86
32.10
31.94
32.61
33.01
33.53

30.81
33.10
32.46
33.05
33.06
33.00
33.40
33.56
34.12
34.60

27.06
28.52
28.17
28.16
28.59
29.40
29.35
29.62
29.73
30.56

29.15
28.86
29.42
29.60
30.14
29.80
29.83
30.72
30.04
30.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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